VIA 4 SEAL
1 / 10
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.

breaks at 12' increments. See separate spec sheets for patterns and other available
mountings.
Order Guide Up to 117 lm/W performance
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION ENVIRONMENT 2 DIRECT OPTIC INDIRECT OPTIC
Specify NA for Direct fixture
LIGHT SOURCE 6
V4SEALW
V4SEALW -
Via 4" Seal Wall
D - Direct
DI 1 - Direct/Indirect
1 �Not available with
WETL option.
WET 3 - Wet Suitable (IP44)
WETL 3, 4 - Wet Listed (IP54)
2 See page 3 for more information on each environment option.
3 �Suitable for outdoor environments only when installed under
canopy. Not suitable for extreme weather environments. Consult
factory for low temperature applications.
4 �Can be slightly exposed to water. A minimal shadow line visible at
every 12'. Not available with Direct/Indirect.
EPDO -
Environmentally
Protected Direct
Optic
ASDO -
Asymmetric
Soft Direct
Optic
EPIO - Environmentally
Protected Indirect Optic
ASIO 5 - Asymmetric Soft
Indirect Optic
WIO2 5 - Widespread
Indirect Optic
NA - Not applicable
5 Not available with BIOS.
SW - Static white
BIOSST 7 - BIOS Biological Static
BIOSDY 7 - BIOS Biological
Dynamic
BIOSTU 7 - BIOS Biological
Tunable
6 �Chromawerx SOLA and DUO also
available. Consult other spec sheet.
7 �See page 6 for details.
CRI DIR. LUM. PACK. INDIR. LUM. PACK.
Specify NA for Direct fixture
COLOR TEMP. LUMINAIRE LENGTH VOLTAGE DRIVER 14
80CRI - 80 CRI
90CRI 8 - 90 CRI
8 �Not available with
BIOS.
500LMF - Low
output 500 lm/ft
750LMF 9 - Medium
output 750 lm/ft
1000LMF 9 - High
output 1000 lm/ft
9 �Not available with
BIOS.
500LMF - Low output
500 lm/ft
750LMF 10 - Medium
output 750 lm/ft
1000LMF 10 - High
output 1000 lm/ft
NA - Not applicable
10 Not available with BIOS.
27K 11 - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K